PUCHOQV
SERVIS sro.

POchov servis s.r.o.,
Sedlistsk& 1446/7, 020 01
PUCHOV

V Plchove dfia: 22.05.2024

Vec: Objednavka ¢. 2024/05/008_0O

Polozka

Obldk Cu lis. 28 FF

Obldk Cu lis. 28 MF

T-kus Cu lis, 28

Prechod Cu lis. 28 x 1" MF
Viecko Cu lis. 28
Natrubok Cu 28

Obluk Cu 45° lis. 28 MF
Ventil odvzdus. 1/4"
Klapka spatna 1"

Perlator von.z.
Manometer 0-10 priemer 6,3 spodny

Celkové suma bez DPH za objednavku:

S pozdravom

PROTRADE spol. s r.o.
J. Kozaceka 328

960 01 Zvolen

IC0O: 31583750

ICDPH: SK2020475688

Vybavuje: Emilia Kitna

Podet / MJ

15 ks
10 ks
5 ks
10 ks

5 ks

5 ks
10 ks
50 ks
20 ks
40 ks

40 ks

735,23 eur  PUChov
UL S :

Nor

Emilia Katna
vedudca predajne



Fakturacné udaje:

Puchov servis s.r.o.
Sedlistska 1446/7

020 01 Plchov

ICO: 44040610

ICDPH: $K2022622998




